Fire Alarm Systems | FCP‑500 Conventional Flush‑mount Smoke Detectors
FCP‑500 Conventional Flush‑mount Smoke
Detectors
u Modern, ultra-low profile design
u Color inserts match the surrounding decor
u Smooth, easily-cleaned detector surface
u Innovative retention mechanism

Operating Voltage
Four‑wire: 9.7 VDC to 30 VDC
Ordering information
FCP‑500‑C Photoelectric with CO Sensor (white)
Photoelectric smoke detector (white) with CO sensor;
requires base.
Order number FCP-500-C
FCP‑500‑C‑P Photoelectric with CO Sensor (transparent
with color inserts)
Photoelectric smoke detector (transparent with color
inserts) with CO sensor; requires base.
Order number FCP-500-C-P
FCP‑500 Photoelectric (white)
Photoelectric smoke detector (white); requires base.
Order number FCP-500
FCP‑500‑P Photoelectric (transparent with color inserts)
Photoelectric smoke detector (transparent with color
inserts); requires base.
Order number FCP-500-P
FCP‑500‑K Four‑wire Kit (white)
Kit contains FCP‑500 detector head, back box,
four‑wire base, and trim ring (white).
Order number FCP-500-K
FCP‑500‑PK Four‑wire Kit (transparent with color in-
serts)
Kit contains FCP‑500 detector head, back box,
four‑wire base, and trim ring (transparent with color
inserts).
Order number FCP-500-PK
FCP‑500‑EK Four‑wire EOL Kit (white)
Kit contains FCP‑500 detector head, back box,
FCA‑500‑E four‑wire EOL base, and trim ring (white).
Order number FCP-500-EK
FCP‑500‑EPK Four‑wire EOL Kit (transparent with color
inserts)
Kit contains FCP‑500 detector head, back box,
FCA‑500‑E four‑wire EOL base, and trim ring
(transparent with color inserts).
Order number FCP-500-EPK
FCP‑500‑CK Four‑wire with CO Sensor Kit (white)
Kit contains FCP‑500-C detector head with CO sensor,
back box, four‑wire base, and trim ring (white).
Order number FCP-500-CK
FCP‑500‑CPK Four‑wire with CO Sensor Kit (transparent
with color inserts)
Kit contains FCP‑500-C detector head with CO sensor,
back box, four‑wire base, and trim ring (transparent
with color inserts).
Order number FCP-500-CPK
FCP‑500‑CEK Four‑wire EOL with CO Sensor Kit (white)
Kit contains FCP‑500-C detector head with CO sensor,
back box, FCA‑500‑E four‑wire EOL base, and trim ring
(white).
Order number FCP-500-CEK
FCP‑500‑CEPK Four‑wire EOL with CO Sensor Kit (trans-
parent with color inserts)
Kit contains FCP‑500-C detector head with CO sensor,
back box, FCA‑500‑E four‑wire EOL base, and trim ring
(transparent with color inserts).
Order number FCP-500-CEPK
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
5 | FCP‑500 Conventional Flush‑mount Smoke Detectors
Accessories